Landesliga Sud Luftpistole 2019-2020
Setzliste flr den 3. Wettkampf am 20.10.2019

Ligaleiter:

Schmid, Gerhard Joh.-Eisenlohr-Str. 168 72760 Reutlingen Tel.: 07121-340287 Fax: 07121-330593 g.schmid.rt@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

SV Altheim-Waldhausen 3 Schwarz, Simone
Vogel, Franz
Buck, Christine
Fedko, Alexandra
Jager, Alexander
Walla, Tabea
Eromin, Serge;j
Vogel, Klaus
Hofele, Michaela
Uhl, Melanie
Léw, Jessica
Léw, Marco
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SV Waldméssingen 1 Maier, Peter
Keinath, Robin
Rauch, Werner
Glick, Harald
Lange, Guido
Drescher, Thomas
Glick, Iris
Kimmich, Christine
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SPS Otlingen 3 Klamt, Alexander
Bachmaier, Rainer
Mercz, Patrick
Schymanski, Katja
Riek, Marcel
Rieke, Andreas

Emili, Thomas
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2019

361,29
362,14
360,00
358,67
358,00
345,80
365,00

0,00
350,75

0,00
342,00
338,00

364,71
361,67
359,14
355,00
356,00

0,00
339,00
317,33

363,00
359,14
349,20
353,00
350,00
349,00
349,00

Aktuell

368,50
365,50
360,00
358,67
358,00
357,00
356,50
354,50
350,75
349,00
342,00
338,00

368,50
359,00
355,50
355,00
353,00
351,50
339,00
317,33

355,00
354,00
353,50
353,00
352,50
349,00
348,50

1

370
366

353
352

349

368
365
356

356
352

357
351
350
353

341

2

367
365

357
360
357

369
353
355

350
351

353
357
357
352

356



Verein

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof 1

SGi Dirmentingen 1

SGi Bihl 1

SV Ennetach 1

SGes Tubingen 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Kilian, Stefan

Lutz, Christoph

Lutz, Marius

Lutz, Jochen

Roéller, Markus

Aberle, Bernd

Mdaller - Adrion, Roland
Halker, Ingo

Frey, Thomas
Tyshchenko, Sherhiy

Laub, Frank

Huber, Edgar
Klaiber, Gerold
Laub, Peter
Sauerbeck, Glinther

Raidt, Michael
Honle, Frank
Frank, Thiemo
Nicklaus, Eric
Nicklaus, Frank
Mdaller, Matthias

Hornig, Jonas
Schaich, Enrico
Rau, Natalie
Franke, Kevin
Huglin, Markus
Fischer, Silke

Horn, Florian
Gianoli, Julien
Loffler, Matthias

2019

364,57
361,29
342,50
358,20
357,50
355,00
346,50
353,00
338,83
338,67

372,00
349,43
352,00
354,71
348,29

366,14
357,00
347,71
343,00
347,71
346,71

371,00
359,00
359,00
361,00
356,71
356,86

363,14
353,71
356,00

Aktuell

364,57
361,29
359,50
355,00
354,50
351,50
346,50
343,00
338,83
338,67

365,50
352,00
351,50
336,00
335,00

365,50
365,00
347,71
341,50
333,50
330,00

371,00
363,50
361,00
355,00
355,00
350,00

368,50
356,50
353,50

358
350
358
351

352

359
345
346
329
336

365
362

342
343
323

367
371

358
358
350

370
357
355

361
360
351
352

334

372
359
357
343
334

366
368

341
324
337

375
356
361
352
352

367
356
352



Verein

SGes Tubingen 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Punzo, Mario
Dautel, Falko
Beyer, Andreas
Bolzle, Paul-Jonas
Renninger, Markus
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2019

353,00
346,00
350,29

0,00
318,17

Aktuell

353,00
346,00
343,00
325,50
318,17

343
321

343
330



